
Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & 
Engineering, Bhubaneswar 
(BPUT affiliated, AICTE approved& NAAC accredited) 

Report 
on 

KITE FEST" 

Held on:15" January 2020 

Organized by 

and 
Technolag, 

Engneerio 
RITE 

NSS Wing (RITE) and IQAC-RITE in Association with YI 
Bhubaneswar 

Principal Radhakrishna Iastitute of Technolegy 
and Engineering, @hubaneswar 

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-752057, Odisha 
CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 

PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha(@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in 



Radhakrishna lnstilute of Technology & Engineeing. Bhubaneswar (BPUT oflilated. AICIE OPDroved& NAAC Occredied) 
Ref, No: RITE/2019-20/277A 

NOTICE 

Dale: 1$.01.2020 

"YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST" 

Datc: 14.01.2020 

ts herehy intomel to all the statis and students th:at the sluudents of RITE are going to participate in Y 
Oluayana Kite Fcst which is going to hcld at Marine drive lico Retrcat Konark on 15 January 2020 as 

pcr the bclow schedule. 

Time: 10.00 AM, Bus will lcavc canpus towards Marinc Drivc 

Single point Contact: Dr. Monika Sarkur, SWO md Mr. Aun R. Behera (Hostel Supdt.) 

Principal 

RITIE 

Copy to: Dircctor, All HoDs, CAOs, SWO and all noticc boards and stnffs via whats app 

Radhakrishaa Inst: 
and Engineering, &hubaneswar 

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunel, Bhubaneswar-752057, Odisha 

CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 

PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in 



Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & 
Engineering. Bhubaneswar 
(RPUT offihated. AICIH opproved& NAAC 0ccredited) 

Report on YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST 

Event Name 

YTUttarayana Kite 
Fest 

Faculty Coordinators 

SN 

Student volunteers 

SN 

3 

6 

REGD NO 

Description: 

Organised by 
RITE RIIYTIIM in 

association with IQAC 

Name 
Dr.Monika Sarkar 

1701367033 

1701367056 

1701367060 

1701367072 

1821367071 

1701367040 

1601367078 

NAME 

Date and Timc 
15.01.2020 

SAMAL 

Designation 
Asst.Prof. 

SOUMYARANJAN 

KOMAL KUMARI 

PAMESHA LAXMI 

BHARATEE 
SUNI SAHOO 

YOGESWAR KEUT 

TILU MAHARANA 
RUPKUMAR SUNANI 

BRANCH YEAR 

CSE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

EE 

CE 

ME 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 

4th 

RITT: 

Rite in association with YI arranged Uttarayan KITE FEST on 15" January at Marine Drive Eco Retreat. It was 

organized to promote awareness on the Jagannath Culture of Uttarayana Celebration among the youth of the 

state. On that day students from the YUVA CHAUPAL Of RITE and other students from 2°, 3° and 4 th year went 

to participated in the event. Student welfare officer Dr. Monika Sarkar accompanied the students. 

The students were divided into different groups and provided with materials to make the kites. Colorful designed 

kites were made by our students and finally they were allowed to fly the same kite in the beach. Our students 

enjoved a lot and did lots of fun during the event. The students were more encouraged due to presence of our 

Chainman, V.Gupta Sir and Rashmi Madam. The evening became more beautiful due to LED KITE show followed by 

cultural programmae. 

Principa! 

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, 
Blhubaneswaf-70hSAMA Institute ef Technolczy 

CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, 
Bhubaneswp9L&VSeIN8.8hutoreswar 

PIONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmall.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in 



Radhakrishna Instilute of Technology & Engineering. Bhubaneswar (BPUT offihated. AICIH oproved& NAAC 0cCIediled) 
Report on VI WTTARAYANA KITE FEST 

Event Name 
YUttanayana Kite 
Fest 

Faculty Coordinators 

SN 

Student volunteers 

SN 

2 

3 

6 

REGD NO 

Description: 

(Organised by 
RITE RIIYTIM in 
association with lQAC 

Name 
Dr.Monika Sarkar 

1701367033 

1701367056 

1701367060 

1701367072 
1821367071 

1701367040 

1601367078 

NAME 

Date and Time 

IS.01.2020 

SAMAL 

Designation 
Asst.Prof. 

SOUMYARANJAN 

KOMAL KUMARI 

PAMESHA LAXMI 

BHARATEE 

SUNI SAHOO 

YOGESWAR KEUT 

TILU MAHARANA 
RUPKUMAR SUNANI 

BRANCH YEAR 

CSE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

EE 

EE 

ME 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

RITE 

Rite in association with YI arranged Uttarayan KITE FEST On 15 January at Marine Drive Eco Retreat. It was 

organized to promote awareness on the Jagannath Culture of Uttarayana Celebration among the youth of the 

state. On that day students from the YUVA CHAUPAL of RITE and other students from 2, 3 and 4 th year went 

to participated in the event. Student welfare officer Dr. Monika Sarkar accompanied the students. 

The students were divided into different groups and provided with materials to make the kites. Colorful designed 

kites were made by our students and finally they were allowed to fly the same kite in the beach. Our students 

enjoyed a lot and did lots of fun during the event. The students were more encouraged due to presence of our 

Chainman, V.Gupta Sir and Rashmi Madam. The evening became more beautiful due to LED KITE show followed by 

cultural programmae. 

Principa! 

CAMPUC: 1DCO Plot No. 1, 1DCO Industrial Estate, Barunes, Bhubaneswaf-720hkrsna Institute ef Technokczy 

CiY OFFICE: Piot lho-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar lodustrial Estate, BhubaneswAD45LSVSerNg. Bhutoraswar 

PiONE 0674.2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gnnall.con, WE8 www riteindia.edu in 



Radhakrishna Inslitute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar 
(BPUT olfikoted, AICIH opproved& NAAC ccIcdited) 

Participant list 
SN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Regd No 
1721367003 

1601367010 

1601367025 

1601367049 

1601367040 

1601367048 
1601367050 

1601367065 

1601367031 

1601367034 

1601367059 

1701367016 

1701367018 

1821367071 

1701367002 

1701367034 

1701367076 

1701367047 

1801367091 
1701367033 

1801367081 
1801367010 

1801367040 

1801367030 

1801367011 

1801367008 
1801367088 

1801367010 

1701367064 

1801367082 

1801367106 

1801367101 

Name 

HAREKRUSHNA PADHI 

SATYAJIT BEHERA 
SATYANARAYAN SAHOO 
SANJAY KUMAR MARNDI 
BIBEKANANDA SAHU 

SAGAR KABI 

SMRUTI RANJAN DALAI 

DEBENDRA JENA 

TARANI RANJAN SAHO0 
SMRUTIRANJAN BEURIA 
ASHES SOVAN DAS 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR CHANDA 
RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA 

YOGESWAR KEUT 

ABINASH ROUTRAY 

ASHISH RANJAN ROUT 
TAPAS CHANDRA BEHERA 

BINOD BHALU 

SHAKTI MAHATO 

SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL 
RATIKANTA BEHERA 
ALOK MAHARANA 

JACKSON KUJUR 
DEVKUMAR MIRBAR 
AMAN KUMAR MUKHI 

AJITESH MAHAPATRA 
SANTOSH MISHRA 

ALOK MAHARANA 

RAKESH OJHA 
REENA KABASI 

WANTAL PINKI 

SUNITA MADHI 

Branch 

EE 

CE 

CSE 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CE 

EE 

EE 

EE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CE 

EE 

CSE 

EE 

EE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

EE 

CSE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

Year 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

Znd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

RITT 

CAMPUS: IDcO Ploi No. 1, IDCO Indusiial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-7520P rtncipal 
CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industriat Cstate, IRadhakrishaa nstinvteof Technology 

PHOHE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.cou. Wa0d Ãngineeing.Rbubaneswar 



Radhakrishna Inslitute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar (BPUT affiliated. AICIE opproved& NAAC 0ccIediled) 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

1801367052 
1801367064 
1801367065 
1801367066 
1801367067 

1801367068 
1601367066 

1801367096 

MANISIIA PRIYADARSHINI 
PRATIBHA ANUGULIA 

PRATIVA BISWAS 

PREMIKA ANUGUL.IA 

PRIYA MANASI KULLU 
PRIYANKA KHOSLA 

HARAPRIYA KAR 

SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSANI 

PANDA 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CE 

2nd 

Znd 

Znd 

2nd 
Znd 
2nd 
4th 

2nd 

RITE 

Prtncipt 
CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, BhubaneswakNSEiSNhtitute of Teche.skezy 

CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, BhubancgdEnpineerlAABhubaneswar 
PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587505, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in 



Rogd 

0s 160136 D'D 

t 
ILo1%t o65 

tol36031 
1D 16 +1344-034 

(bo136oS? 
1n 140 1367016 

60 1367050 Smaui nanjag Dalai 

Nome. 

16 3otD6To24 

Han nknu shna Padh . h 

2D 1303643 

Satyonanay on Suho (SE 
San Jay kUman Manndi 

B8bkononda. Sahy 
Sagan kab 

Deben dea Jena 
Taranc Ransas lahe 

(B 

Açhu so vas Das 
|imanshu se*Ahandna 
Rajb kornat beheta 
Yogu toay keut 

M6 

SmRuH Ranjan Bwva Ce 4 

ME 

bino ha lu 
Skati Mahato 

BE 
BE 

I7013640 76 Tapas chasdra Behsnd CSE 

uth 

LB 

1h fanJay kunas Marnd' 

pohetonan o sahu 

Signatne 
Wonsk outha padh 

th Sagar kabi 

2nd 

IS 1?1344t2 tiinah koutuy Cst 3r tbinh kutay Ashish ras Jas Qou 

Smws Rajen beuo 

As hes fovas Das 

gred Rauh kymat bel 

3nd 

YaguaM keut 

3reo Ash&eh ranJay Rout 
Tapaschandra Bi 

Bid halu 
2nd Skati ahen ta 

Principal Aadhakrishna Institute of Teche.alcg and Engineering, thubaneswar 



0IsO61088 

Nome. 
Roaikann onouo 

Atnan Kuman M' 
s0367-OF Aiifest labatia cse 

antou Mieo CSe 

9 140367064 Raken oa 

32 \60126+o! Sunia Mechi 
35 1&o |709 Monito Buyoda 

yo (8o136096 

3S 160|67065 prativa 3je0U 
3t 

Pita aras kulle 

Puyanko 
tosepaya Kan 
Sabhaee pyacsrin paroa 

CSe 

Khola 

Ce 

CE 

CKe 

CE 

Se 

igontune 
rd Pokan Gorerra 

grc RaKeh oa 

arol Sunite cdhi 

ad Paiyata Kher 

aro SubrasOe riydrui 

Principal 
Radhakrishna lnstitute of Technsloqv 

and Engineerinç, 8hubanesw:r 



Radhakrishna Inslitute of Technology & Engineering. Bhubaneswar (BUlottihoted, AlCIl opprovedR NAAC edite) 

Photograph 

MARINE oAIVE 

Figure-I. YIUTTARAYANA KITE FEST 

Figure-2 YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST 

Princip 

RITE 

RaoNatrishna tnstitute ofHethaalogy CAMPUS: DCO Piot No 1, DCO ldustriat Esiate, Bne, UhubanesndEngnèering,Bhubaneswar CHY OFFCE: Plot tNo9, Sec A, Zone B, Mancheswar lndustialtstate, Bhulbaneswar, Pia-751010 PHONE: O674 2505859, FAX: 0614 2587595, EMAIL: iteotishanit co, WEB: www.riteindia edu in 



fodhakrishna Institute of Technology & ngineering, Bhubaneswar 
jaPUI affiliated, AlCTE approved& NAAC accrediled) 

Figure-3 YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST 

l. 

R RITE 

Principal Radhakrishna Institute of Technolozy nd Engtneertng,Bhubaneswar 
CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estale, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-752057, Odisha 

CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 
PHONE: 0674-2505959, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

