Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar (BPUT affiliated, AICTE approved& NAAC accredited)



Report on "KITE FEST"

Held on:15TH January 2020

(

Organized by NSS Wing (RITE) and IQAC-RITE in Association with YI Bhubaneswar

incipal Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering, Bhubaneswar

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-752057, Odisha CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar (BPUT offiliated, AICTE opproved& NAAC accredited)



Ref. No: RITE/2019-20/277A

Date: 14.01.2020

NOTICE

"YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST"

It is hereby informed to all the staffs and students that the students of RITE are going to participate in Yi Uttarayana Kite Fest which is going to held at Marine drive Eco Retreat Konark on 15th January 2020 as per the below schedule.

Date: 15.01.2020

Time: 10.00 AM, Bus will leave campus towards Marine Drive

Single point Contact: Dr. Monika Sarkar, SWO and Mr. Arun R. Behera (Hostel Supdt.)

Principa

Copy to: Director, All HoDs, CAOs, SWO and all notice boards and staffs via whats app

Rudhakrishna Instruction and Engineering, 8hubaneswar

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunel, Bhubaneswar-752057, Odisha CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar



Principal

(BPUT affiliated. AIC1E approved& NAAC accredited)

Report on YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST

Event Name	Organised by	Date and Time
Yl Uttarayana Kite	RITE RHYTHM in	15.01.2020
Fest	association with IQAC	

Faculty Coordinators

SN	Name	Designation
311		Asst.Prof.
	Dr. Monika Sarkar	ASSATES



Student volunteers

				YEAR
SN	REGD NO	NAME	BRANCH	3rd
1	1701367033	SOUMYARANJAN SAMAL	CSE	3rd 3rd
2	1701367056	KOMAL KUMARI	CE	
3	1701367060	PAMESHA LAXMI BHARATEE	CE	3rd
	1701367072	SUNI SAHOO	CE	3rd
4	1821367071	YOGESWAR KEUT	EE	3rd 3rd
5	1701367040	TILU MAHARANA	EE	4th
6	1601367078	RUPKUMAR SUNANI	ME	410

Description:

Rite in association with YI arranged Uttarayan KITE FEST on 15th January at Marine Drive Eco Retreat. It was organized to promote awareness on the Jagannath Culture of Uttarayana Celebration among the youth of the state. On that day students from the YUVA CHAUPAL of RITE and other students from 2nd, 3rd and 4 th year went to participated in the event. Student welfare officer Dr. Monika Sarkar accompanied the students.

The students were divided into different groups and provided with materials to make the kites. Colorful designed kites were made by our students and finally they were allowed to fly the same kite in the beach. Our students enjoyed a lot and did lots of fun during the event. The students were more encouraged due to presence of our Chainman, V.Gupta Sir and Rashmi Madam. The evening became more beautiful due to LED KITE show followed by cultural programmae.

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-7 Radhatrishna Institute of Technology CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Philadeline, Bhubaneswar PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar (BPUT affiliated. AICTE approved& NAAC accredited)



Principal

Report on YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST

Event Name	Organised by	Date and Time	
YI Uttarayana Kite	RITE RHYTHM in	15.01.2020	
Fest	association with IQAC		

Faculty Coordinators

SN	Name	Designation
1	Dr. Monika Sarkar	Asst.Prof.

Student volunteers

SN	REGD NO	NAME	BRANCH	YEAR
1	1701367033	SOUMYARANJAN SAMAL	CSE	3rd
2	1701367056	KOMAL KUMARI	CE	3rd
3	1701367060	PAMESHA LAXMI BHARATEE	CE	3rd
4	1701367072	SUNI SAHOO	CE	3rd
5	1821367071	YOGESWAR KEUT	EE	3rd
-	1701367040	TILU MAHARANA	EE	3rd
6	1601367078	RUPKUMAR SUNANI	ME	4th

Description:

Rite in association with YI arranged Uttarayan KITE FEST on 15th January at Marine Drive Eco Retreat. It was organized to promote awareness on the Jagannath Culture of Uttarayana Celebration among the youth of the state. On that day students from the YUVA CHAUPAL of RITE and other students from 2nd, 3rd and 4 th year went to participated in the event. Student welfare officer Dr. Monika Sarkar accompanied the students.

The students were divided into different groups and provided with materials to make the kites. Colorful designed kites were made by our students and finally they were allowed to fly the same kite in the beach. Our students enjoyed a lot and did lots of fun during the event. The students were more encouraged due to presence of our Chainman, V.Gupta Sir and Rashmi Madam. The evening became more beautiful due to LED KITE show followed by cultural programmae.

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-7 Rodh-trishna Institute of Technology CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Philesering, Bhubaneswar PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WE8: www.riteindia.edu.in

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar



(BPUT attiliated, AIC1E approved& NAAC accredited)

Participant list

N	Regd No	Name	Branch	Year
1	1721367003	HAREKRUSHNA PADHI	EE	4th
2	1601367010	SATYAJIT BEHERA	CE	4th
3	1601367025	SATYANARAYAN SAHOO	CSE	4th
4	1601367049	SANJAY KUMAR MARNDI	ME	4th
5	1601367040	BIBEKANANDA SAHU	ME	4th
6	1601367048	SAGAR KABI	ME	4th
7	1601367050	SMRUTI RANJAN DALAI	ME	4th
8	1601367065	DEBENDRA JENA	CSE	4th
9	1601367031	TARANI RANJAN SAHOO	CSE	4th
10	1601367034	SMRUTIRANJAN BEURIA	CSE	4th
11	1601367059	ASHES SOVAN DAS	CE	4th
12	1701367016	HIMANSHU SEKHAR CHANDA	EE	2nd
13	1701367018	RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA	EE	3rd
14	1821367071	YOGESWAR KEUT	EE	3rd
15	1701367002	ABINASH ROUTRAY	CSE	3rd
16	1701367034	ASHISH RANJAN ROUT	CSE	3rd
17	1701367076	TAPAS CHANDRA BEHERA	CSE	3rd
18	1701367047	BINOD BHALU	CE	3rd
19	1801367091	SHAKTI МАНАТО	EE	2nd
20	1701367033	SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL	CSE	3rd
21	1801367081	RATIKANTA BEHERA	EE	2nd
22	1801367010	ALOK MAHARANA	EE	2nd
23	1801367040	JACKSON KUJUR	CSE	2nd
24	1801367030	DEVKUMAR MIRBAR	CSE	2nd
25	1801367011	AMAN KUMAR MUKHI	CSE	2nd
26	1801367008	AJITESH MAHAPATRA	CSE	2nd
27	1801367088	SANTOSH MISHRA	CSE	2nd
28		ALOK MAHARANA	EE	2nd
29		RAKESH OJHA	CSE	
30		REENA KABASI	CE	2nd
31		WANTAL PINKI	CE	2nd
32		SUNITA MADHI	CE	2nd
JL	100150/101	3011111011		-

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-7520: Principal CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, IRadhakrishna, Institute: of Technology PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com. WandvEngineering.Rbubaneswar Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar



(BPUT affiliated. AICTE approved& NAAC accredited)

(^

33	1801367052	MANISHA PRIYADARSHINI	CSE	2nd
34	1801367064	PRATIBHA ANUGULIA	CSE	2nd
35	1801367065	PRATIVA BISWAS	CSE	2nd
36	1801367066	PREMIKA ANUGULIA	CSE	2nd
37	1801367067	PRIYA MANASI KULLU	CSE	2nd
38	1801367068	PRIYANKA KHOSLA	CSE	2nd
39	1601367066	HARAPRIYA KAR	CSE	4th
40	1801367096	SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSANI PANDA	CE	2nd

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswanden Strik Main Matitute of Technology CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubanesmal Engineering Bhubaneswar PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in

rite kest attendance

2017-2020 6

Signature Regd. Brianch Year Honeknuchna padhi Name. NO Hanskrushna Padhi yth salya jit B chero E.E. 01 172136-1002 44 Salyun and youngahoo (B 02 1601367010 Salyadit Behero 415 (SF Salyananay on Suhoo 03 1601367025 sanjay kunas Harrdi 414 04 Sanjay kuman Manndi ME 1601267049 Betelionargo sahu OS yth Bibekonanda Sahu ME 1601367040 Sagan Kabi 06 471 1601 367 048 Sagan Kabi MB uth Smautinonjag Isalai £7 160 1367050 ME Smautinanjan Dalai Debendre jers C 1601367065 415 Deben dre Jena LSE Takan Barlas Sahn 09 1601367031 Takani Ranjan Sahan YH CSE Smouth Ranjan berria Smruti Ranjan Beuria 10 1601367-034 (SF yth 11 1601367059 Ashes sovras Das Ashes Sovan Das ĹB YH flimanshu sekhar Chandra Himansne Sellian 12 170 1367016 EE 2 nd13 1701367018 Raves Kuman Behera Raiseh Kuman Behers Bred BB 14 1821367071 Yoguwan Kent 3rd Yageswan Keuf BB 15 1701367002 Abinesh Routray (sf 374 Abinash Restary 16 1701367034 Ashish ranjan Rout CSE 310 Ashich ranjan Rout 17 1701367076 Tapas Chandra Behend CSE 3nd Tapaschandria Behar 66 701 367047 Binod Bhale LB Bra Bind Bhalu 19 1801367091 Skati Mahato EE Skati Mahanta 2nd 20 1701367033 So unya funiar Sarah CSE 3ng Sounya Raijer Sanal

Principal Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering, Bhubaneswar

AI No Regd. No 21 1801367081 22 1801367010 23 1801367040 24 1801367040 25 1801367008 26 1801367008 20 1801367008 28 1801367010	Name. Ralikanin Bonana Alok Mahadana Jackson Kujuta Devkumar Middad Aman Kuman Muthi Ajikesh Mahadadda Santoen Mistree Alak Mahadaha	EE EE CSE CSE CSE	ard and and and and and and and	Signoture Ratikanta Berera Alak Mahajana Jaokson Kujar Derkumad Middat Arrow Kroer Multh Ajifesh Mahadata Kantozh Midwa Alak Mahadata
29 17-01367064 30 1801367082	Rakesh osha Reeha kabasi	CSE CE	2nd	Recha Kabasi
-31 (601367106 32 180136701 33 1.801367059	Wantal Péorki Sunita Machi Monisha Beryadaretumi	CE CE C&		LeCartal Pinks Suniter Modhi Manishua Precipadarekins
34 1801367064 35 1801367065 36 1801367066	Praticha Anugulia prativa Biseaus	CSE CSE CSE	2n/ 2nd	Balibha Inclulia prativa Biscoas Prenila Anegueira.
31 1801367067 38 1801367068	Poiza Manasi Kullu Poeizanka Khoula	<i>CSE</i> LSE	2nd and	Poita Manasi Kuller Pouzanta Khosla.
39 1601367086 40 1801367096	Havapouija Kan Subhannee proyecturing panola	CE CE	drym 2rol	Harapouiya Kar subnashmae priyadarchir Paraka

-

Eart

Principal Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering, Bhubaneswar

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar (BPUT attiliated, AICTE approved& NAAC accredited)



Photograph

0



Figure-1, YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST



Figure-2 YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST

1 R

Principal Radhakrishna Institute of Technology

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubanesward/Engineering, Bhubaneswar CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in







Figure-3 YI UTTARAYANA KITE FEST

Ent

Principal Radhakrishna Institute of Technology

CAMPUS: IDCO Plot No. 1, IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-752057, Odisha CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 PHONE: 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in